Draught

Lager
Madri
Prahva
Staropramen
Cobra

Coors Light

Stout and Ale
Guinness

Atlantic Pale Ale
Blue Moon
Alpacalypse
Cheiftan IPA

Cask
Weak Ale (3.5-4%)

Medium Ale (4,1-4,6%)
Strong Ale (4,7-5.5%)

Cider
Aspall
Rekordelig

Bottled

Corona

Budvar

Estrella

Peroni (GF)

Daura (GF)
Rekordelig (500ml)

Low and No
Guinness 0% (538ml)
Staropramen 0%
Madri 0%

Lucky Saint
Rekordelig 0% (500ml)

Softs

Pepsi

Pepsi Max

R. Whites Lemonade

J20

Pepsi (Regular, Diet or Max, 330ml)
FeverTree Tonic (Regular, Light, Aromatic or
Elderflower)

Ginger Ale

Ginger Beer

Still or Sparkling water

Redbull (Original, Sugarfree or Tropical)
Juice (Pineapple, Cranberry, Orange or Apple)
FeverTree Sicilian Lemonade

FeverTree Raspberry Lemonade

FeverTree Sparkling Apple

Cordial (Lime, Blackcurrent or Elderflower)

Wine and Cocktails

Please see the Bar for our full Wine and Cocktail List

7.10
6.70
7.30
6.80
6.50

7.35
7.10
7.50
7.10
7.10

5.80
5.90
5.95

6.80
6.80

5.90
5.90
5.65
5.90
5.65
6.20

5.00
4.60
4.60
5.00
6.20

2.00
2.00
2.00
3.70
3.70
3.10

3.10
3.10
2.60
3.70
3.10
3.55
3.55
3.55
0.95

Spirits

Add Mixer for £1.10, Juice for £1.60 or Tonic for £3.10

House

42 Below Vodka
Bombay Sapphire Gin
Kraken Spiced Rum

Buffalo Trace Bourbon Whiskey

Vodka

Absolute Vanilla
Grey Goose

Grey Goose Essences

Gin

Bombay Presse Mediterranean Lemon

Arundal Dry Gin

Tarquins Rhubarb and Raspberry

Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla

Rum

Bacardi White
Bacardi Spiced
Bacardi Black
Bacardi Coconut

Bacardi Raspberry
Kraken Coffee

Kraken Black Cherry
Diplomatico Reserve

Whisky

Jameson

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Nikka from the Barrel
Toki

Hatozaki

Singleton Single Malt
Glenkinchie 12 year
Cragganmore 12 year
Eagle Rare 10 year bourbon
Talisker

Tequila
Cazadores Blanco
Cazadores Reposado
Patron Anejo

1800 Blanco

1800 Coconut

Other
Martel
Amaretto
Southern Comfort
St Germain
Archers
Midori
Cointreau
Campari
Baileys
Pimms
Aperol

Shots and Bombs
Sambuca (White or Black)
Tuaca

Tequila Rose

Jagerbomb

Baby Guinness

25ml
4.70
4.70
4.70
4.70

25ml
470
5.30
5.30

25ml
5.30
5.30
5.30
5.30

25ml
4.70
4.70
4.70
4.70
4.70
4.70
4.70
5.30

25ml
470
470
5.30
5.30
5.30
5.30
5.30
5.30
5.30
470

25ml
470
470
4.70
5.30
5.30

25ml
4.70
4.70
4.70
4.70
4.70
4.70
4.70
4.70

4.70
4.70
4.70
5.70
4.70

50ml
7.20
7.20
7.20
7.20

50ml
8.30
8.30
8.30

50ml
8.30
8.30
8.30
8.30

50ml
7.20
7.20
7.20
7.20
7.20
7.20
7.20
8.30

50ml
7.20
7.20
10.60
10.60
10.60
10.60
10.60
10.60
10.60
9.40

50ml
7.20
7.20
9.40
10.60
10.60

50ml
9.40
9.40
9.40
9.40
9.40
9.40
9.40
9.40
5.60
5.60
5.60



